FVM-LGX19X350-W
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: February 14, 2024
Page  of 1 2
FVM, LGX compatible Fiber Panel, unloaded, 2RU, 19 in, putty white
Product Classification
Regional Availability Latin America    |   North America
Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Fiber patch panel
Product Series FVM    |   LGX
General Specifications
Functionality Patching
Application Used in LSX-style frames only
Body Style Symmetrical
Color Putty white
Color, front Putty white
Growth Configuration Unloaded
Interface, front Unloaded
Module/Adapter Pack Slots, quantity 4
Rack Type EIA 19 in    |   EIA 23 in
Rack Units 2
Shelf Movement Fixed
Dimensions
Height 88.9 mm   |   3.5 in
Width 482.6 mm   |   19 in
Depth 279.4 mm   |   11 in
Material Specifications
Finish Powder coated
Material Type Steel
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
FVM-LGX19X350-W
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: February 14, 2024
Page  of 2 2
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant